
#

#

ÿ

ÿ

### þþþ

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

##
#
#

û

ý
ú

ý

ú

û

ú

û

ýû
ú
ú

Soi 1

Th
N
im

m
an

ha
em

in

Soi 3

Soi 5

Soi 7

Soi 11

Soi 9

Soi 13

Soi 17
Th

S
ir
im

un
gk

la
ja
rn

Th Huay Kaew

11 10

4

8

7

3

9

5

17
1516

13

14

12

2

6

1

3

1

C

B C

2

3

1

2

B

A

A D

D
West Chiang Mai 0 200 m

0 0.1 miles#e


